
2019 U16 IPT Girls A-Section
24 - 29 Jun 2019
Pietermaritzburg

Appointment Sheet - 28 June 2019

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
31 28 Jun 2019 07:30 Play-Off 5-8 Papes

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Province Black Black Black Yellow

Amathole A Red Red Red Pink
Umpires LUIS Cailen (RSA) dos Santos Catarina (RSA)

Reserve Umpire MAARTENS Kyla (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges DONNELLY Tyra (RSA) NTOMBELA Anele (RSA)

Technical Officer DIAZ Marcel (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
32 28 Jun 2019 08:55 Play-Off 5-8 Pitch 1 - AB Jackson

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Northerns A Sky Navy Sky Blue Neon Yellow

Western Province A Red Royal Blue Red Green
Umpires BREYTENBACH Ansune (RSA) MARK Alison (RSA)

Reserve Umpire KACHELHOFFER Tani (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges ARTHUR Darian (RSA) MARONEY Kuan (RSA)

Technical Officer WILLIAMS Kaylee (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
33 28 Jun 2019 11:45 Play-Off 9-12 Pitch 1 - AB Jackson

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Boland A Black/yellow Black Yellow Green

Mpumalanga Royal Blue Royal Royal Blue Orange
Umpires WILKEN Gabi (RSA) HENZEN Anya (RSA)

Reserve Umpire van LIESHOUT Rachel (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges DA SILVA Toni (RSA) DE SOUSA Vanessa (RSA)

Technical Officer MARONEY Kuan (RSA)

Tournament Director
PIETERSON Joy (RSA)
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2019 U16 IPT Girls A-Section
24 - 29 Jun 2019
Pietermaritzburg

Appointment Sheet - 28 June 2019

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
34 28 Jun 2019 12:10 Semi Final Papes

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Coastals A Black Black Black And White Red

Southern Gauteng A Yellow Navy Yellow Lime Green
Umpires TREGEAR Tallyn (RSA) COWIE Tiffany (RSA)

Reserve Umpire dos Santos Catarina (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges VOLMINK Carlyle (RSA) NTOMBELA Anele (RSA)

Technical Officer DA SILVA Eliana (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
35 28 Jun 2019 14:35 Play-Off 9-12 AB Jackson

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Southern Gauteng B White Navy White Lime

KZN Inland A Black Black Black/white Hoops Orange
Umpires dos Santos Catarina (RSA) HOUGH Christelle (RSA)

Reserve Umpire WILKEN Gabi (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges KOK Tiffany (RSA) ARTHUR Darian (RSA)

Technical Officer DE SOUSA Vanessa (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
36 28 Jun 2019 15:30 Semi Final Papes

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Southern Free State A White Navy Stripes Black

Eastern Province A Red Black Black Orange
Umpires BREYTENBACH Ansune (RSA) LUIS Cailen (RSA)

Reserve Umpire MARK Alison (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges NTOMBELA Anele (RSA) VOLMINK Carlyle (RSA)

Technical Officer DIAZ Marcel (RSA)
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Tournament Director
PIETERSON Joy (RSA)
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